Summary of corrections to Volume VI of the U.S. Coast Guard Light List for the 2023 edition.

() @3] (©) 4 ® © Q) (8)
No Name and location Position Characteristic Ht  Rng Structure Remarks
No corrections this week 34/23
No corrections this week 33/23
28450 MNOA water quality 20-48-15.100N FIY 4s yellow Private Aid - UoH MNOA  32/23
Maui Lighted Buoy 1 156-36-18.600W Private Aid.
% % £ X % X
29850.5 MNOA water quality 21-52-34.200N FlIY 4s yellow Private Aid - UoH MNOA 32/23

Kauai Lighted Buoy 1

No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week

No corrections this week

23-Aug-23

*

159-28-19.200W

*

Private Aid.

31/23
30/23
29/23
28/23
27/23
26/23
25/23
24/23
23/23
22/23
21/23
20/23
19/23
18/23
17/23
16/23
15/23
14/23
13/23
12/23
11/23

10/23

Page 1



Summary of corrections to Volume VI of the U.S. Coast Guard Light List for the 2023 edition.

(€] (2 (3) ()] 5y (6 (7) (8)
No. Name and location Position Characteristic Ht  Rng Structure Remarks
29493 Navy Lighted Mooring 21-22-33.000N FI W 6s 3 White foam buoy Aid maintained by U.S. 09/23
Ball X17-S 157-57-33.000W Navy.
% % * b3 b3 X *
29497 Navy Lighted Mooring 21-22-36.000N FI W 6s 3 White foam buoy Aid maintained by U.S. 09/23
Ball X9-SA 157-57-06.000W Navy.
% % X % % X X
No corrections this week 08/23
No corrections this week 07/23
28005 NOAA Data Lighted 17-32-00.000N  FI (4)Y 20s Aid maintained by 06/23
Buoy 51004 152-15-18.000W National Oceanic and
Atmospheric
Administration.
Private Aid.
*
28927 Fugro Marine Research 21-25-15.360N Fl'Y 20s yellow Private Aid 05/23
LB 1 157-21-19.560W Private Aid.
research buoy
*
No corrections this week 04/23
No corrections this week 03/23
No corrections this week 02/23
No corrections this week 01/23

23-Aug-23

Page 2



