(1) No.	(2) Name and location	(3) Position	(4) Characteristic	(5) Ht	(6) Rng	(7) Structure	(8) Remarks	
No correct	tions this week						34/23	
	tions this week						33/23	
28450	MNOA water quality Maui Lighted Buoy 1	20-48-15.100N 156-36-18.600W	FI Y 4s			yellow	Private Aid - UoH MNOA Private Aid.	32/23
*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	
29850.5	5 MNOA water quality Kauai Lighted Buoy 1	21-52-34.200N 159-28-19.200W	Fl Y 4s			yellow	Private Aid - UoH MNOA Private Aid.	32/23
*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	
No corrections this week							31/23	
No corrections this week							30/23	
No corrections this week							29/23	
No corrections this week							28/23	
No corrections this week							27/23	
No corrections this week							26/23	
No corrections this week							25/23	
No corrections this week						24/23		
No correct	tions this week						23/23	
No corrections this week						22/23		
No corrections this week						21/23		
No corrections this week						20/23		
No correct	No corrections this week						19/23	
No corrections this week						18/23		
No corrections this week						17/23		
No corrections this week						16/23		
No corrections this week						15/23		
No corrections this week						14/23		
No corrections this week						13/23		
No corrections this week							12/23	
No corrections this week							11/23	
No corrections this week							10/23	

23-Aug-23 Page 1

(1) No.	(2) Name and location	(3) Position	(4) Characteristic	(5) Ht	(6) Rng	(7) Structure	(8) Remarks	
29493	Navy Lighted Mooring Ball X17-S	21-22-33.000N 157-57-33.000W	FI W 6s		3	White foam buoy	Aid maintained by U.S. Navy.	09/23
*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	
29497	Navy Lighted Mooring Ball X9-SA	21-22-36.000N 157-57-06.000W	FI W 6s		3	White foam buoy	Aid maintained by U.S. Navy.	09/23
*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	
No correction	ons this week	08/23						
No corrections this week							07/23	
28005	NOAA Data Lighted Buoy 51004	17-32-00.000N 152-15-18.000W	FI (4)Y 20s				Aid maintained by National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration. Private Aid.	06/23
							*	
28927	Fugro Marine Research LB 1 research buoy	21-25-15.360N 157-21-19.560W	Fl Y 20s			yellow	Private Aid Private Aid.	05/23
	research buoy		*					
No corrections this week							04/23	
No corrections this week							03/23	
No corrections this week							02/23	
No corrections this week							01/23	

23-Aug-23 Page 2